                              Managed Ethernet Switch
Model Photo Bandwidth Ethernet Port Fiber
port PoE Power in Power
MES800-4G-1G 20G 4GE 1G / DC12V 1A ≤10W
MES1100-8G-2S 20G 8GE 2 SFP / DC12V 2A ≤15W
MES1200-8G-2S 20G 8GE 2 SFP / AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤15W
MES2600-8G-4TC 56G/96G 8GE 4COMBO / AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤15W
MES2600-16G-2TS 56G/128G 16GE+2GE 2 SFP / AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤30W
MES5800-16G-2S 56G/128G 16GE 2 SFP / AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤30W
MES5800-24G-2S 56G/128G 24GE 2 SFP / AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤30W
MES5800-24G-4TC 56G/128G 24GE 4 COMBO / AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤30W
MES1200-9S-2G 56G/128G 2GE 9 SFP / DC 12V 2.5A ≤15W
MES5800-10S-8G 56G/128G 8GE 10 SFP / AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤30W
MES5800-16G-10S 56G/128G 16GE 10 SFP / AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤35W
MES5800-18S-8G 56G/128G 8GE 18SFP / AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤35W
MPS800-4G-1G 20G 4GE 1G IEEE802.3af/at DC52V 1.25A ≤65W
MPS1100-8G-2S 20G 8GE 2 SFP IEEE802.3af/at DC52V 2.5A ≤120W
MPS1200-8G-2S 20G 8GE 2 SFP IEEE802.3af/at AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤150W
MES2600P-8G-4TC 56G/128G 8GE 4 COMBO IEEE802.3af/at AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤150W
MES2600P-16G-2TS 56G/128G 16GE+2GE 2 SFP IEEE802.3af/at AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤300W
MPS5800-16G-10S 56G/128G 16GE 10 SFP IEEE802.3af/at AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤300W
MPS5800-16G-2S 56G/128G 16GE 2 SFP IEEE802.3af/at AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤300W
MPS5800-24G-2S 56G/128G 24GE 2 SFP IEEE802.3af/at AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤400W
MPS5800-24G-4TC 56G/128G 24GE 4 COMBO IEEE802.3af/at AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤400W
Multiple Hi-PoE Switch (4port*BT_90W——4port*Auto24V/48V——16port*30W_af/at)
MPS5800-24G-4TC
Super 56G/128G 4GE*BT_90W+4GE*A
UTO+16GE*AT 4 COMBO IEEE802.3af/at/at
/Reacomm_BT90W_auto
AC100~240V
50/60Hz
≤400W
≤800W
Multiple Hi-PoE Switch BT*90W)
MPS1300-8G-2S-BT
56G/128G 4GE*
BT_90W+4GE*AT 2 SFP IEEE802.3af/at/at/
Reacomm BT90W
AC100~240V
50/60Hz
≤400W
MPS5800-8G-2S-BT ≤800W
MPS5800-24G-4TC-BT 56G/128G 24GE* BT_90W 4 COMBO IEEE802.3af/at/at/
Reacomm BT90W
AC100~240V
50/60Hz
≤400W
≤800W
DC IN
(NO
POWER)
Auto Managed PoE Switch (Support Active-48V PD or Active-24V PD)
MPS1200-8G-2S-AUTO 20G 8GE 2 SFP Reacomm IEEE802.3af/at
Active 24V
AC100~240V
50/60Hz ≤150W
Solar Controller & Switch
MPS1300-8G-2S-SAB 20G 8GE 2 SFP Reacomm IEEE802.3af/at
Active 24V
Solar Power
Battery
AC100~240
≤120W